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HOTEL SHUTTLE SERVICE SCHEDULE 酒店穿梭巴士服務班次時間表

From Hong Kong International Airport to Regal Riverside Hotel 

由香港國際機場開往麗豪酒店：
	Departure Time 出發時間
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香港國際機場

Hong Kong International Airport 
	
	麗豪酒店

Regal Riverside Hotel

	06:30*
	Via Disneyland
途經迪士尼樂園
	07:10

	07:55*
	
	08:35

	09:20
	
	10:10

	10:50
	
	11:40

	12:20
	
	13:10

	13:50
	
	14:40

	15:25*
	
	16:10

	17:00
	
	17:50

	18:30
	
	19:20

	20:45
	
	21:35

	23:00*
	
	23:40


**
請到富豪國際酒店集團機場接待櫃台”B14”與駐機場服務員查詢有關穿梭巴士服務

Kindly contact Regal Hotels International Airport Representatives at “B14” Counter for registration

Remark 備註 :

*Non-stop at Disneyland Resort Station 

此班次不停迪士尼站

All shuttle bus services are on a first - come - first - served basis. 

所有穿梭巴士服務均先到先得之方法作出安排

The shuttle bus schedule may be changed without prior notice. 

穿梭巴士服務之時間表如有任何更改, 恕不另行通知
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HOTEL SHUTTLE SERVICE SCHEDULE 酒店穿梭巴士服務班次時間表

From Regal Riverside Hotel to Hong Kong International Airport:

由麗豪酒店開往香港國際機場：

	Departure Time 出發時間

	麗豪酒店

Regal Riverside Hotel 
	
	香港國際機場

Hong Kong International Airport

	07:10*
	Via Disneyland
途經迪士尼樂園
	07:50

	08:35*
	
	09:15

	10:00
	
	10:45

	11:30
	
	12:15

	13:00
	
	13:45

	14:30*
	
	15:20

	16:05*
	
	16:55

	17:40
	
	18:25

	19:10*
	
	19:50

	 20:55
	
	21:40

	 22:55*
	
	23:35


**
請到富豪國際酒店集團機場接待櫃台”B14”與駐機場服務員查詢有關穿梭巴士服務

Kindly contact Regal Hotels International Airport Representatives at “B14” Counter for registration

Remark 備註 :

*Non-stop at Disneyland Resort Station 

此班次不停迪士尼站

All shuttle bus services are on a first - come - first - served basis. 

所有穿梭巴士服務均先到先得之方法作出安排

The shuttle bus schedule may be changed without prior notice. 

穿梭巴士服務之時間表如有任何更改, 恕不另行通知
For any inquiry , please contact Concierge at Direct Line : 21321201 or Ext. 3


如有任何查詢, 請致電直線 21321201 或內線 3 與大堂禮賓部聯絡





For any inquiry , please contact Concierge at Direct Line : 21321201 or Ext. 3


如有任何查詢, 請致電直線 21321201 或內線 3 與大堂禮賓部聯絡
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